-8832
0883-0884_F43-004_cENG
-8842
0883-0884_F43-004_cENG cENG 2nd
Accessories for Factory Frames
Part Number
FFS202-12
Part Number

Single-Sided Rubber Glued Laminated Plywood with Soft Edge (Antistatic) ATBHAR10, ATBHAR14, ATBHAR20
Aluminum Glued Laminated Plywood with Soft Edge ALBHAR10, ALBHAR15, ALBHAR20
Ordering Example
Part Number - A - B - Color - R - E - S
select from
the above table. - W
Dimension - D
\Dimension - Color - 10 - 32 - 32
For Shelf Panel mounting, use PJ706B (P.898) or FEB6 (P.881)
· For Bottom Shelf Panels
Select the product among the lineup from P.935~P.940.
MMaterial Part Number Listed Page
Double-Sided Melamine Resin Glued Laminated Plywood MPBH10, MPBH15, MPBH20
P.935
Laminated Plywood PBH12, PBH16, PBH20
Single-Sided Rubber Glued Laminated Plywood (Standard) NTBH10, NTBH14, NTBH20
P.937
Single-Sided Rubber Glued Laminated Plywood (Antistatic) ATBH10, ATBH14, ATBH20
Double-Sided Melamine Resin Glued Laminated Plywood with Soft Edge MPBHR10, MPBHR15, MPBHR20
P.939
Single-Sided Rubber Glued Laminated Plywood with Soft Edge (Standard) NTBHR10, NTBHR14, NTBHR20
Single-Sided Rubber Glued Laminated Plywood with Soft Edge (Antistatic) ATBHR10, ATBHR14, ATBHR20
Aluminum Glued Laminated Plywood with Soft Edge ALBHR10, ALBHR15, ALBHR20
Ordering Example
Part Number - A - B - Color - E - S - X - Y
select from the
above table. - W
Dimension - D
Dimension - Color - 32 - 32 - 32 - 32
For Shelf Panel mounting, use PJ706B (P.898) or FEB6 (P.881)
Pipe Frame / Factory Frame Standard Units
Workbenches
Factory Frame / Pipe Frame Standard Units - Overview
QComponents List
QAssembly Drawing
[PFUB#]
Number Part Number Name Qty. Listed Page
1 PFS28-Color-(T-133) Pipe Frame 2
P.8912 PFS28-Color-(D-103) Pipe Frame 7
3 PFS28-Color-(W-103) Pipe Frame 8
4 PFS28-Color-(H-133) Pipe Frame 2
5 PBLSN1 Metal Joint 14
P.894
6 PBLSN2 Metal Joint 8
7 JBS005 Caster Attachment Parts 8
P.904
8 JBS006 Caster Attachment Parts 8
9 PJ503-W (White) Inner Cap 4 P.897
0 PHCHK100 Caster 2
P.903
Q PHCHS100 Caster with Stopper 2
[FFUB]
Number Part Number Name Qty. Listed Page
1 FFA28-(T-133) Factory Frame 2
P.8802 FFA28-(D-110) Factory Frame 7
3 FFA28-(W-110) Factory Frame 8
4 FFA28-(H-133) Factory Frame 2
5 FFB1 Metal Joint 14
P.881
6 FFB2 Metal Joint 8
7 JBS005 Caster Attachment Parts 8
P.904
8 JBS006 Caster Attachment Parts 8
9 FFS103 Inner Cap 4 P.883
0 PHCHK100 Caster 2
P.903
Q PHCHS100 Caster with Stopper 2
QStandard Units Overview (P.891~P.906)
Part Number - W - D - H
PFUAV
FFUA
-
-
W1000
W1150
-
-
D600
D900
-
-
H800
H850
EFor frame types and colors, refer to P.880, 881.
Part Number W
1mm Increment
D
1mm Increment
H
1mm IncrementType Frame / Color
PFUA
(Pipe Frame)
W (White)
V (Ivory)